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Bachelor's Degree
Master’s Degree
Stamford English Program
Working Adult Program

English Teacher Courses

Faculty of Business and Technology

Program

Airline Business Management
International Business Management
International Hotel Management
Entrepreneurship

Marketing

Finance and Banking

Logistics and Supply Chain
Management

Event Management

International Relations
Accounting

Information Technology

OTHER LANGUAGES =]
E

Total Tuition Fee  Total Tuition Fee

Thai Students International Students
567,000 693,800
567,000 693,800
600,000 742,400
567,000 693,800
567,000 693,800
567,000 693,800
567,000 693,800
567,000 693,800
567,000 693,800
567,000 693,800
567,000 693,800

Faculty of Communication Arts and Design

Program

Broadcast and Journalism
Advertising and Public Relations
Creative Media Design

English - Applied Global
Communication

Total Tuition Fee  Total Tuition Fee
Thai Students International Students

567,000 693,800
567,000 693,800
600,000 742,200
567,000 693,800



